NETWORK SOLUTIONS
•	 Dual hot-swappable power supplies for total PoE budget of 1640W
•	 Non-blocking switches with up to 176Gbps bandwidth
•	 Static IP Routing & DHCP Server
•	 8 dedicated QoS queues for converged voice, video, and data
applications
•	 IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol (PTP)
•	 Built in Device Management Sytem (DMS)

065-791000TTXMG 10/100/1000TX SFP Module 100m span
For a complete list of SFP Modules visit www.signamax.com.
Ordering Information & Accessories
CONNECT WITH US
PS-C300_A-12-17
999 NW 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169
T: 305-944-7710/800 446 2377 E: sales@signamax.com
ETHERNET SWITCHES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SC30010 48 Port Gigabit Managed Switch
SC30020 24 Port Gigabit PoE+ Full Power Managed Switch
SC30030 24 Port Gigabit PoE+ Managed Switch
SC30040 24 Port Gigabit Managed Switch
SC30050 8 Port Gigabit PoE+ Managed Switch
SC30060 8 Port Gigabit Managed Switch
ACCESSORIES
Power Chassis (SC30020 only)
AP50010 C-300 Power Chassis
AP50020 460W Extended Power Supply (for use in AP50010 Power Chassis)